—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
City Manager
Police Chief

Police Lieutenant
Planning Director
Interim Public Works Director

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Fire Chief
Police Detective
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Prevention/Assistant Chief

Police Officer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Police Officer

Police Detective

Senior Police Officer

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Police Detective
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Human Resources Manager

Police Officer

Deputy Planning Director

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Department
Administration
Police

Police
Planning
Public Works
Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire
Administration
Police
Planning
Police

Police

Total Wages

$157,359
$140,918
$125,196
$115,356
$110,326
$107,663
$104,445
$103,244
$103,141
$96,303
$95,635
$93,796
$93,673
$90,762
$89,740
$87,773
$87,250
$86,745
$85,920
$85,660
$85,529
$84,990
$84,863
$84,834
$82,957
$82,895
$82,790
$82,758
$82,453
$82,116
$81,736



32.
33.

34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.

Police Detective

Interim Community Services
Director

Police Detective

Interim Finance Director
Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Assistant to the City Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Firefighter

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Engineer
Wastewater Lead Worker
Police Detective

Water Supervisor
Engineering Tech, Senior
Police Officer

Facilities Maintenance Lead Worker

Equipment Maintenance Lead
Worker

Admin Sec/Deputy Clerk
Mechanic Il
Building Inspector Senior

Water System Operator |

Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Police

Community Services

Police
Finance
Police
Police

Police

Administration

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works

Administration

Public Works
Fire
Public Works

$81,703
$80,587

$78,765
$78,229
$78,228
$78,077
$77,794
$77,621
$77,358
$77,183
$76,938
$76,632
$76,145
$75,398
$74,906
$73,304
$72,232
$70,607
$70,071
$69,495
$69,062
$67,256
$67,078
$65,184
$65,131
$64,853

$62,246
$60,463
$59,052
$58,454



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.

Water Distribution Worker Ill

Public Safety Dispatch Supervisor

Public Safety Dispatch Clerk

Building Inspector |

Museum & Tourism Administrator

Water Maintenance Foreperson

Water Distribution Worker Ill
Water Distribution Worker Il

Facility Maintenance Work Il
(Journey)

Senior Accounting Technician
Mechanic Il

Water System Operator I

IT Support Specialist

Building Inspector |
Accounting Technician

Public Safety Dispatch Clerk
Water Distribution Worker |
Accounting Technician

Water Distribution Worker ll|
Water Distribution Worker ll|
Senior Accounting Technician
Police Sergeant

Human Resources Specialist
Water Distribution Worker |
Community Service Officer
Planner, Assistant

Customer Services Rep

Facility Maintenance Work Il
(Journey)

Public Safety Dispatch Clerk
Public Safety Dispatch Clerk

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Public Works
Police

Police

Fire
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Community Services

Finance

Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Fire

Finance

Police

Public Works
Finance

Public Works
Public Works
Finance

Police
Administration
Public Works
Police
Planning
Finance

Public Works

Police

Police

$57,717
$57,432
$57,367
$57,045
$56,859
$56,582
$56,034
$55,595
$55,259

$54,622
$54,432
$53,451
$52,639
$51,613
$50,855
$49,854
$49,604
$49,178
$48,139
$47,917
$47,896
$47,156
$46,963
$46,539
$46,488
$45,881
$45,471
$43,644

$43,443
$41,748



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Senior Records Clerk

Customer Services Rep

Public Safety Dispatch Clerk
Accountant

Maintenance Worker Il (Journey)
Senior Administration Assistant
Planner, Assistant

Finance Director

Water Distribution Worker |

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Police

Community Services

Police
Finance
Public Works
Public Works
Planning
Finance

Public Works

$41,431
$41,225
$40,927
$40,160
$40,029
$39,675
$39,278
$39,239
$37,440



