	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Santa Paula	Administration	\$157,359
2.	Police Chief		Santa Paula	Police	\$140,918
3.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Paula	Police	\$125,196
4.	Planning Director		Santa Paula	Planning	\$115,356
5.	Interim Public Works Director		Santa Paula	Public Works	\$110,326
6.	Police Lieutenant		Santa Paula	Police	\$107,663
7.	Fire Captain		Santa Paula	Fire	\$104,445
8.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$103,244
9.	Fire Chief		Santa Paula	Fire	\$103,141
10.	Police Detective		Santa Paula	Police	\$96,303
11.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$95,635
12.	Fire Captain		Santa Paula	Fire	\$93,796
13.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$93,673
14.	Fire Prevention/Assistant Chief		Santa Paula	Fire	\$90,762
15.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$89,740
16.	Fire Captain		Santa Paula	Fire	\$87,773
17.	Fire Captain		Santa Paula	Fire	\$87,250
18.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$86,745
19.	Police Detective		Santa Paula	Police	\$85,920
20.	Senior Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$85,660
21.	Fire Engineer		Santa Paula	Fire	\$85,529
22.	Fire Captain		Santa Paula	Fire	\$84,990
23.	Fire Engineer		Santa Paula	Fire	\$84,863
24.	Police Detective		Santa Paula	Police	\$84,834
25.	Fire Engineer		Santa Paula	Fire	\$82,957
26.	Fire Captain		Santa Paula	Fire	\$82,895
27.	Human Resources Manager		Santa Paula	Administration	\$82,790
28.	Police Officer		Santa Paula	Police	\$82,758
29.	Deputy Planning Director		Santa Paula	Planning	\$82,453
30.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$82,116
31.	Police Sergeant		Santa Paula	Police	\$81,736

32.	Police Detective	Santa Paula	Police	\$81,703
33.	Interim Community Services Director	Santa Paula	Community Services	\$80,587
34.	Police Detective	Santa Paula	Police	\$78,765
35.	Interim Finance Director	Santa Paula	Finance	\$78,229
36.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$78,228
37.	Senior Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$78,077
38.	Senior Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$77,794
39.	Assistant to the City Manager	Santa Paula	Administration	\$77,621
40.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$77,358
41.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$77,183
42.	Fire Engineer	Santa Paula	Fire	\$76,938
43.	Fire Engineer	Santa Paula	Fire	\$76,632
44.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$76,145
45.	Firefighter	Santa Paula	Fire	\$75,398
46.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$74,906
47.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$73,304
48.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$72,232
49.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$70,607
50.	Fire Engineer	Santa Paula	Fire	\$70,071
51.	Wastewater Lead Worker	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$69,495
52.	Police Detective	Santa Paula	Police	\$69,062
53.	Water Supervisor	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$67,256
54.	Engineering Tech, Senior	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$67,078
55.	Police Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$65,184
56.	Facilities Maintenance Lead Worker	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$65,131
57.	Equipment Maintenance Lead Worker	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$64,853
58.	Admin Sec/Deputy Clerk	Santa Paula	Administration	\$62,246
59.	Mechanic II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$60,463
60.	Building Inspector Senior	Santa Paula	Fire	\$59,052
61.	Water System Operator I	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$58,454

62.	Water Distribution Worker III	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$57,717
63.	Public Safety Dispatch Supervisor	Santa Paula	Police	\$57,432
64.	Public Safety Dispatch Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$57,367
65.	Building Inspector I	Santa Paula	Fire	\$57,045
66.	Museum & Tourism Administrator	Santa Paula	Administration	\$56,859
67.	Water Maintenance Foreperson	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$56,582
68.	Water Distribution Worker III	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$56,034
69.	Water Distribution Worker II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$55,595
70.	Facility Maintenance Work II (Journey)	Santa Paula	Community Services	\$55,259
71.	Senior Accounting Technician	Santa Paula	Finance	\$54,622
72.	Mechanic II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$54,432
73.	Water System Operator II	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$53,451
74.	IT Support Specialist	Santa Paula	Administration	\$52,639
75.	Building Inspector I	Santa Paula	Fire	\$51,613
76.	Accounting Technician	Santa Paula	Finance	\$50,855
77.	Public Safety Dispatch Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$49,854
78.	Water Distribution Worker I	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$49,604
79.	Accounting Technician	Santa Paula	Finance	\$49,178
80.	Water Distribution Worker III	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$48,139
31.	Water Distribution Worker III	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$47,917
32.	Senior Accounting Technician	Santa Paula	Finance	\$47,896
33.	Police Sergeant	Santa Paula	Police	\$47,156
84.	Human Resources Specialist	Santa Paula	Administration	\$46,963
85.	Water Distribution Worker I	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$46,539
86.	Community Service Officer	Santa Paula	Police	\$46,488
37.	Planner, Assistant	Santa Paula	Planning	\$45,881
38.	Customer Services Rep	Santa Paula	Finance	\$45,471
89.	Facility Maintenance Work II (Journey)	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$43,644
90.	Public Safety Dispatch Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$43,443
91.	Public Safety Dispatch Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$41,748

92.	Senior Records Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$41,431
93.	Customer Services Rep	Santa Paula	Community Services	\$41,225
94.	Public Safety Dispatch Clerk	Santa Paula	Police	\$40,927
95.	Accountant	Santa Paula	Finance	\$40,160
96.	Maintenance Worker II (Journey)	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$40,029
97.	Senior Administration Assistant	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$39,675
98.	Planner, Assistant	Santa Paula	Planning	\$39,278
99.	Finance Director	Santa Paula	Finance	\$39,239
100.	Water Distribution Worker I	Santa Paula	Public Works	\$37,440